Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

PAGAMENTO

2017

2017

787

837

R$

1,500.00

17-03-2017

17-03-2017

17-03-2017

REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADSOS
COMO APOIO
TECNICOS NO
PROJETO DE
LIMPEZA E
REVITALIZACAO
DO IGARAPE DO
CREPOM.




